
 5 km Women     

      

 Open     

      

1 Lilianna Aiello 18:48 15-19 Riddell-1 

2 Sadie Maciura 18:54 15-19 Riddell-3 

3 Maia Idzikowski 18:55 25-29 Twosome 

4 Alice Sherwin 18:55 35-39 Ted's Run 

5 Zoe Penno 19:15 20-24 Kleefeld 

6 Danica Penner 19:17  10-14 Kleefeld 

7 Heather Esselmont 19:22 40-44 Police 

8 Jaala Van Dogen 19:26 40-44 Kleefeld 

9 Darolyn Walker 19:46 40-44 Riddell-1 

10 Carmen Crouch 19:48 25-29 Riddell-1 

11 Krista Stepa-Ammeter 19:50 35-39 Headingley 

12 Alina Wiens 19:52 15-19 Riddell-3 

13 Erin Schinkel 19:57 40-44 Stonewall 

14 Renata Doerksen 20:15 35-39 Kleefeld 

15 Francis Terichow Parrott 20:20 15-19 Riddell-3 

16 Janelle Panteluk 20:48 35-39 Riddell-1 

17 Carolyn Coffin 20:57 45-49 Riddell-1 

18 Marianne Kroeker 21:30 30-34 Kleefeld 

19 Stella Buzunis 21:33  10-14 Sage Creek 

20 Lindsey Green 21:36 40-44 Kleefeld 

21 Brandi Smith 21:40 45-49 Kleefeld 

22 Joy Palmer 21:45 35-39 Riddell-1 

23 Jessica Drakul 21:45 45-49 Burn Fund 

24 Annika Niblock 22:18 20-24 Riddell-2 

25 Amanda Cipriano 22:25 40-44 Sage Creek 

26 Kristy Zabowski 22:27 40-44 Kleefeld 

27 Sarah Rigby 22:28 30-34 Headingley 

28 Tami Schindler-Klassen 22:37 45-49 G Beach 

29 Amy Martin 22:38 25-29 Riddell-1 

30 Jenn Sacco 22:40 50-54 Sage Creek 

31 Amber Klassen 22:41 25-29 G Beach 

32 Kristen Bauman 22:46 35-39 Headingley 

33 Lindsay Walker 22:48 40-44 Lindenwoods 

34 Christina Barry 22:52 40-44 Burn Fund 

35 Mingdi Zhao 22:53 55-59 Riddell-1 

36 Haley Firlotte 22:54 20-24 Riddell-1 

37 Janette Rodewald 23:00 40-44 Headingley 

38 Heather Till 23:01 40-44 Sage Creek 

39 Amanda Younka 23:02 55-59 Lindenwoods 

40 Dina Guth 23:02 40-44 Lindenwoods 

41 Mia Warkentin 23:05  10-14 Kleefeld 



42 Kara Bushutski 23:08 40-44 Headingley 

43 Alyssa Crymble 23:09 30-34 Kleefeld 

44 Kassy Bouchard 23:17 35-39 Riddell-3 

45 Cindy Dobson 23:24 50-54 Headingley 

46 Ingrid Okonkwo 23:26 35-39 Riddell-2 

47 Lisa Buchel 23:33 40-44 Headingley 

48 Melodie Zielinki 23:33  10-14 Sage Creek 

49 Marissa Bochen 23:36 45-49 Riddell-1 

50 Pamela Cusicanqui 23:38 40-44 Sage Creek 

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Leah Nickel  27:38  5-9 Headingley 

2 Natalya Wojciechowski  28:58  5-9 Gimli 

3 Evelyn Beaupre  29:04  5-9 Kleefeld 

4 Neveah Klassen  29:10  5-9 Kleefeld 

5 Wynter James  29:22  5-9 Twosome 

6 Rylee Martens  29:29  5-9 Kleefeld 

7 Leah Kornelsen  30:02  5-9 Kleefeld 

8 Brielle Millar  30:04  5-9 Kleefeld 

9 Braelynn Anderes  33:02  5-9 Headingley 

10 Madden Jack  36:20  5-9 Lindenwoods 

      

1 Danica Penner 19:17  10-14 Kleefeld 

2 Stella Buzunis 21:33  10-14 Sage Creek 

3 Mia Warkentin 23:05  10-14 Kleefeld 

4 Melodie Zielinski 23:33  10-14 Sage Creek 

5 Alexis Lashek  24:06  10-14 Ted's Run 

6 Elise Patzer  24:13  10-14 Lindenwoods 

7 Maeve Millard-Hales  24:30  10-14 Kleefeld 

8 Avery Erum-Rieger  25:06  10-14 Sage Creek 

9 Kiera Mcpherson  25:42  10-14 Kleefeld 

10 Violet Law  25:50  10-14 Kleefeld 

      

1 Lilianna Aiello 18:48 15-19 Riddell-1 

2 Sadie Maciura 18:54 15-19 Riddell-3 

3 Alina Wiens 19:52 15-19 Riddell-3 

4 Francis Terichow Parrott 20:20 15-19 Riddell-3 

5 Roselyn Vanderveen  24:31 15-19 Police 

6 Aria Legary  24:38 15-19 Headingley 

7 Kingsley Jamieson  26:02 15-19 Riddell-3 

8 Kiera McPherson  26:38 15-19 G Beach 

9 Emily Fels  26:39 15-19 Sage Creek 

10 Gracie Bell  27:09 15-19 Headingley 

      



1 Zoe Penno 19:15 20-24 Kleefeld 

2 Annika Niblock 22:18 20-24 Riddell-2 

3 Haley Firlotte 22:54 20-24 Riddell-1 

4 Erin Yorke 23:53 20-24 Gimli 

5 Hana Dunlop  24:27 20-24 Police 

6 Allyza Tabirara  24:29 20-24 Riddell-1 

7 Adriana Jaworsky  24:43 20-24 Police 

8 Kiana Corey  24:49 20-24 G Beach 

9 Amber Beardy  25:29 20-24 Kleefeld 

10 Tabitha Evans  26:02 20-24 Burn Fund 

      

1 Maia Idzikowski 18:55 25-29 Twosome 

2 Carmen Crouch 19:48 25-29 Riddell-1 

3 Amy Martin 22:38 25-29 Riddell-1 

4 Amber Klassen 22:41 25-29 G Beach 

5 Ashleigh Watson  24:01 25-29 Headingley 

6 Karlee Burgess  24:01 25-29 Headingley 

7 Megan Mcevoy  24:36 25-29 Kleefeld 

8 Joyce Waldner  24:46 25-29 Kleefeld 

9 Kelsey Zimmerman  25:04 25-29 Kleefeld 

10 Mikaela Van Schepdael  25:47 25-29 Police 

      

1 Marianne Kroesker 21:30 30-34 Kleefeld 

2 Sarah Rigby 22:28 30-34 Headingley 

3 Alyssa Crymble 23:09 30-34 Kleefeld 

4 Vanessa Petsch 23:50 30-34 Kleefeld 

5 Kristine Johnson  24:05 30-34 Gimli 

6 Karly Tardiff  24:20 30-34 Ted's Run 

7 Casie Maccharles  24:39 30-34 Kleefeld 

8 Melissa Funk  24:55 30-34 Kleefeld 

9 Claire De Beaufort  25:19 30-34 Riddell-1 

10 Kristel Lontajo  25:55 30-34 Gimli 

      

1 Alice Sherwin 18:55 35-39 Ted's Run 

2 Krista Stepa-Ammeter 19:50 35-39 Headingley 

3 Renata Doerksen 20:15 35-39 Kleefeld 

4 Janelle Panteluk 20:45 35-39 Riddell-1 

5 Erin Schinkel 21:02 35-39 Riddell-1 

6 Joy Palmer 21:45 35-39 Riddell-1 

7 Kristen Bauman 22:46 35-39 Headingley 

8 Kassy Bouchard 23:17 35-39 Riddell-3 

9 Ingrid Okonkwo 23:26 35-39 Riddell-2 

10 Kristen Matteness 23:58 35-39 Headingley 

      

1 Heather Esselmont 19:22 40-44 Police 



2 Jaala Van Dogen 19:26 40-44 Kleefeld 

3 Darolyn Walker 19:46 40-44 Riddell-1 

4 Erin Schinkel 19:57 40-44 Stonewall 

5 Lindsey Green 21:36 40-44 Kleefeld 

6 Amanda Cipriano 22:25 40-44 Sage Creek 

7 Kristy Zabowski 22:27 40-44 Kleefeld 

8 Lindsay Walker 22:48 40-44 Lindenwoods 

9 Christina Barry 22:52 40-44 Burn Fund 

10 Janette Rodewald 23:00 40-44 Headingley 

      

1 Carolyn Coffin  20:57 45-49 Riddell-1 

2 Brandi Smith  21:40 45-49 Kleefeld 

3 Jessica Drakul 21:45 45-49 Burn Fund 

4 Tami Schindler-Klassen 22:37 45-49 G Beach 

5 Marissa Bochen 23:34 45-49 Riddell-1 

6 Chantal Givens 23:52 45-49 Lindenwoods 

7 Agniezka Gigiel  24:15 45-49 Riddell-3 

8 Lisa Dutton  24:34 45-49 Sage Creek 

9 Sarah Coyle  25:15 45-49 Riddell-2 

10 Debbie Thiessen  25:19 45-49 Kleefeld 

      

1 Jenn Sacco 22:40 50-54 Sage Creek 

2 Cindy Dobson 23:24 50-54 Headingley 

3 Janie Parson  24:33 50-54 Headingley 

4 Karen Black  25:12 50-54 Police 

5 Laura Toews  25:34 50-54 Riddell-1 

6 Christa Rusk  25:47 50-54 Sage Creek 

7 Marisa Harwood-Jones  25:48 50-54 G Beach 

8 Xingjian Lin  26:12 50-54 Riddell-1 

9 Sheila Wiebe  26:26 50-54 Twosome 

10 Siobhan Keely  26:23 50-54 Ted's Run 

      

1 Mingdi Zhao 22:53 55-59 Riddell-1 

2 Amanda Younka  23:02 55-59 Lindenwoods 

3 Kathleen Caithness 23:54 55-59 Riddell-1 

4 Jan  Stewart  24:26 55-59 Police 

5 Kerri Drosdowech  24:28 55-59 Police 

6 Daria Weiss  25:54 55-59 Kleefeld 

7 Michele Prairie  26:30 55-59 Riddell-2 

8 Melissa Budd  27:18 55-59 Ted's Run 

9 Kathy Pragnell  28:41 55-59 Gimli 

10 Terri Rosendale  29:51 55-59 Twosome 

      

1 Mary Gargaro  27:17 60-64 Headingley 

2 Leslie Carter  27:18 60-64 Lindenwoods 



3 Nelleke Vander Vliet  27:43 60-64 Kleefeld 

4 Diane Shindleman  27:34 60-64 Riddell-1 

5 Tami Bradford  29:44 60-64 Lindenwoods 

6 Stephanie Roberecki  29:54 60-64 Ted's Run 

7 Louise Stuart  30:10 60-64 Sage Creek 

8 Monique Maynard  30:14 60-64 Sage Creek 

9 Margaret Hughes  30:39 60-64 Headingley 

10 Debbie Groening  31:07 60-64 Kleefeld 

      

1 Amber Driedger 23:56 65-69 Twosome 

2 Linda Dyck  26:13 65-69 Headingley 

3 Brenda Kreuger  26:45 65-69 Headingley 

4 Dr Linda Hamilton  27:17 65-69 Riddell-1 

5 Jeanette Bailey  27:40 65-69 Police 

6 Dana Simpson  29:42 65-69 G Beach 

7 Laura Dyck  30:58 65-69 Police 

8 Shelley Borschawa  32:18 65-69 Kleefeld 

9 Wendy Dunlop  32:56 65-69 Police 

10 Margaret Hughes  33:36 65-69 Kleefeld 

      

1 Dorothy Quayle  25:59 70-74 Kleefeld 

2 Brenda Kreuger  26:32 70-74 Sage Creek 

3 Ellen Kohn  29:26 70-74 Twosome 

4 Maria Donahue  31:15 70-74 Riddell-1 

5 Barbara Hawryluk  33:59 70-74 Police 

6 Maureen Barchyn  37:51 70-74 Ted's Run 

7 Alexis Mooney  38:14 70-74 Twosome 

8 Clemus Laurila  38:33 70-74 Headingley 

9 Violet Vogt  38:53 70-74 Kleefeld 

10 Terry A  Wilson  44:15 70-74 Gimli 

      

1 Lorraine Walton  41:48 75-79 Police 

2 Lynda Tunny  43:21 75-79 Police 

3 Carol Lacey  55:34 75-79 Ted's Run 

4 Mary-Jane Plante 1:02:27 75-79 Police 

5 Barbara Belcher 1:23:41 75-79 Twosome 

      

1 Dorothy Brown  56:07 80-84 Kleefeld 

2 Carol Dubnicoff 1:14:14 80-84 Burn Fund 
 


